SVG
Super VersaTile Gas Burner
SVG-1
Edition 05-09
4 • SVG-1  • Edition 05-09
SVG Super VersaTile Gas Burners
Designed for applications that

SVG SUPER VERSATILE GAS BURNER
ORDERING INFORMATION
                                                                                                   SVG    H       1      25     S    C  - MR
SUPPLEMENTAL DATA
Burner Type
Model
(omit) – Standard (to 500°F)
H -         Hi Temp (to 900°F)
Series
1 – 100 Series (16 osig, NPT Threads)
2 – 200 Series (8 osig, NPT Threads)
E – Export (8 osig, RP Threads via Adapters)
Burner Air Inlet Pipe Size
10 – 1" NPT          (1 Rp for E Series)
12 – 1-1/4" NPT   (1-1/2 Rp for E Series)
15 – 1-1/2" NPT   (1-1/2 Rp for E Series)
20 – 2" NPT         (2 Rp for E Series)
25 – 2-1/2" NPT   (2-1/2 Rp for E Series)
Shape
(omit) – Round
 S –      Square
Burner Revision
C
Tile Option
HR – High Velocity Round Refractory
HS – High Velocity Square Refractory
HC – High Velocity Ceramic
HA – High Velocity Alloy
MR – Medium Velocity Round Refractory
MS – Medium Velocity Square Refractory
MA – Medium Velocity Alloy
HAUCK MANUFACTURING CO., P.O. Box 90 Lebanon, PA 17042-0090 717-272-3051
    11/08           www.hauckburner.com                Fax: 717-273-9882   SVG-4.10